THRON

MIXED MARTIAL ARTSYY,
Fat RERESRS I a0,

Kids
Schedule

DETHRONE (Shaw & Marks)

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

All Levels Kids BJJ
10-11 AM
No Gi

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

All Levels Kids BJJ
5:00 - 6:00 PM
w/ Gi

Kids
Kickboxing
4:30 - 5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Kids Boxing
6:00 - 7:00 PM

Beginner
Wrestling
5:30 - 6:30 PM

Adv. 3 stripe
above Kids
BJJ
5:00 - 6:00

All Levels Kids BJJ
5:00 - 6:00 PM
w/ Gi

Kids
Kickboxing
4:30 - 5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Kids Boxing
6:00 - 7:00 PM

Beginner
Wrestling
5:30 - 6:30 PM

Comp Class
Kids BJJ
5:00 - 6:00 PM
w/ Gi

All Levels Kids BJJ
5:00 - 6:00 PM
No Gi

Dethrone Mixed Martial Arts

Iﬁjl @dethronefresno




